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Torres Novas, 3-2-2018

Melhor performance (Tabela Pontos)

Todas as provas

Pontos: FINA 2017

Masc.

=

Jose Tomas Simeao
Bernardo Jose Dionisio
Francisco Costa Nunes
Sebastiao Limbert Piedade
Pedro Barata Neves
Bernardo Jorge Simoes
Ricardo Saraiva Pires
Ricardo Nuno Estevens
Renato Barros Frischknecht
10. Alexandre Miguel Branco
11. Luis Filipe Viana
12. Bruno Rafael Meireles
13. Joao Miguel Marques
14. Ricardo Luis Leal
15. Goncalo Magalhaes Cristovao
16. Rui Jorge Lopes
17. Joao Manuel Vargas
18. Rui Miguel Correia
19. Joao Nogueira Mendes
20. Rodrigo Costa Teixeira
21. Ricardo Basilio Marreiros
22. Rodrigo Melo Pinto
23. Rui Chagas Alves
24. Ricardo Pinela Ferreira
25. Goncalo Faria Saldida
26. Paulo Vakulyuk
27. Afonso Guilherme Rosa
28. Daniel Filipe Cazeiro
29. Tiago Leite Barreiros
30. Miguel Santos Casaca
31. Henrique Pinheiro Valente
32. Hugo Nunes Magalhaes
33. Daniel Fernandes Antao
34. Luis Afonso Lopes
35. Joao Afonso Pacau
36. Henrique Chan Machado
37. Joao Afonso Goncalves
38. Joao Pedro Rosa
39. Pedro Miguel Matos
40. Joao Luis Matos
Ricardo Novikov
42. Joao Antonio Simoes
43. Guilherme Marques Mendes
44, Guilherme Carmo Manz
45. Miguel Monteiro Dinis
46. Nuno Tiago Pinela
Francisco Amaro Santos
48. Andre Martins Sousa
49. Andre Azevedo Baraona
Jose Oliveira Cordeiro
Filipe Asseiceira Ramos
52. Tiago Jardim Fidalgo
53. Afonso Miguel Silva
54. Diogo Bernardo Tome
55. Nuno Miguel Silva
56. Miguel Costa Simoes
57. Duarte Cadima Goncalves

©CoNOGO~WDN

00 Laranjeiro 4 x 100m Livres
99 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres

02 Salvaterra de Magos 200m Livres

00 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Livres

00 Laranjeiro 200m Mariposa
02 Clube de Natacao de Torres NoveélOOm Livres

98 Laranjeiro 100m Costas
99 Laranjeiro 100m Livres

01 Sport Alges e Dafundo 50m Brugos

01 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Mariposa
89 Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Brugos
96 Laranjeiro 200m Livres

01 Viver Santarem 4 x 100m Livres
01 Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres

03 Viver Santarem 200m Livres
00 Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticlO0m Mariposa
00 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Brucos
96 Clube Natacao do Montijo 200m Livres

02 Laranjeiro 200m Livres
99 Laranjeiro 50m Livres

97 Laranjeiro 200m Brucgos
01 Colegio Vasco da Gama 4 x 100m Estilos
03 Viver Santarem 100m Livres

01 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Brugos
99 Clube de Natacao do Tejo 200m Livres

03 Clube de Natacao de Torres Novel0Om Estilos
99 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové50m Mariposa

97 Laranjeiro 50m Mariposa
02 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Livres

02 Salvaterra de Magos 100m Livres

03 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Mariposa
02 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Costas
00 Colegio Vasco da Gama 50m Livres

03 Viver Santarem 50m Brugos

02 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim 4 x 100m Livres
02 Sport Alges e Dafundo 50m Brugos

00 Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic4 x 100m Livres
90 Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres

03 Colegio Vasco da Gama 100m Brucos
03 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Livres
03 Sport Alges e Dafundo 50m Livres

01 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové50m Livres
03 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove4 x 100m Livres

03 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Livres
01 Sport Alges e Dafundo 50m Livres
00 Colegio Vasco da Gama 100m Estilos
04 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,200m Livres
03 Clube Natacao do Montijo 200m Livres
04 Clube Natacao do Montijo 200m Costas
03 Salvaterra de Magos 100m Livres
00 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres
00 Colegio Vasco da Gama 50m Livres
03 Viver Santarem 200m Livres
03 Salvaterra de Magos 200m Costas
02 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved200m Livres
04 Cova da Piedade 200m Costas
04 Clube Natacao do Montijo 50m Brugos

53.00 609
53.59 589
1:58.96 582
2:00.75 557
2:12.67 547

54.98 546
1:00.11 539
55.51 530
31.29 525

2:14.58 524
1:09.22 518
2:03.81 517

56.02 516

56.10 514
2:04.67 506
1:00.36 505
1:09.92 503
2:05.35 498
2:05.85 492

25.70 489
2:33.06 487
1:02.20 486

57.16 485
2:33.51 482
2:06.96 479
1:04.30 478

27.93 475
28.13 465
2:08.34 464
58.39 455

2:21.36 452
1:03.90 448

26.60 441
33.20 439
59.45 431
33.45 430
59.58 429
59.62 428

1:13.81 427
2:12.67 420

27.04 420

27.20 413
1:00.44 411
2:13.79 409

27.30 408
1:08.00 404
2:14.41 404
2:14.64 402
2:23.13 401
1:00.91 401
2:14.74 401

27.55 397
2:16.06 389
2:24.74 388
2:16.30 387
2:25.37 383

34.78 382
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73.
. Henrique Antonio Martins
75.
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80.
81.
82.

84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

Joao Pedro Penelas

Pedro Nuno Oliveira
Guilherme Pereira Coutinho
David Antonio Carvalho
Afonso Romao Francisco
Diogo Miguel Duraes
Bernardo Araujo Freire
Tiago Morgado Nogueira
Joao Ramos Cardoso
Tomas Patricio Martins
Francisco Ribeiro Vieira
Pedro Maria Santana
Vasco Salvador Fernando
Miguel Monsanto Cotrim
Francisco Teixeira Monteiro
Pedro Machado Vieira

Tiago Fanha Lopes
Tomas Ferreira Duro
Diogo Filipe Carapinha
Dinis Neves Silva

Miguel Goncalves Frade
David Jose Carpinteiro
Miguel Filipe Anjo
Mateus Reinehr Lima
Simao Dinis Rosa

Tiago Miguel Mourato
Duarte Brito Justino
Diogo Rogado Guerreiro
Diogo Miguel Matreno
Joao Francisco Fortunato
Duarte Norte Martins
Miguel Grancho Gongalves
Manuel Luis Oliveira
Carlos Daniel Nunes
Joao Andre Serafim
Gabriel Carvalho Ferrao
Andre Jesus Gaspar
Tomas Meliciano Cabeleira
Tomas Miguel Ferreira
Guilherme Maia Mourao
Tiago Joao Vital
Francisco Matos Mota
David Lopes Oliveira
Joao Antonio Pires
Daniel Munoz Lopes
Jose Miguel Monteiro
Joao Pereira Alves

Joao Manuel Diniz

Joao Pedro Filipe
Rodrigo Santos Machado
Daniel Nogueira Ferreira
Jaime Casmarrinha Matos
Afonso Martinho Roque
David Nunes Carapinha

04
04
03
99
04
03
03
04
04
02
04
03
03
03
03
02
03
04
05
01
00
00
00
04
04
05
04
04
02
03
01
04
05
03
05
02
05
04
01
04
02
02
03
03
05
05

04
04
04
05
04
05

05

Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,100m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Livres

Viver Santarem 50m Livres

Clube de Natacao do Tejo 100m Livres
Cova da Piedade 100m Livres
Clube Natacao do Montijo 100m Estilos

Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Costas
Colegio Monte Maior 200m Mariposa
Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,200m Livres
Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved200m Brugos
Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved100m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Novée200m Brugos

Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Livres
Viver Santarem 200m Livres
Cova da Piedade 200m Livres

200m Costas
4 x 100m Livres

Sport Alges e Dafundo
Clube de Natacao do Tejo
Clube Natacao do Montijo 200m Costas
Colegio Monte Maior 100m Brucos
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové50m Mariposa
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F50m Mariposa
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové4 x 100m Estilos
Clube de Natacao do Tejo 50m Livres
Cova da Piedade 100m Livres
Colegio Monte Maior 200m Brucgos
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové50m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové200m Livres
Colegio Monte Maior 200m Costas
Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Brucos
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové50m Mariposa
Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Brugos
Colegio Monte Maior 4 x 100m Livres
Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais, 100m Costas

Clube de Natacao do Tejo 200m Livres
Salvaterra de Magos 200m Brucgos
Salvaterra de Magos 50m Brugos

Cova da Piedade 200m Mariposa
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim 200m Brugos
Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic200m Brugos
Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,200m Costas
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres
Clube de Natacao do Tejo 100m Brucos
Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,100m Costas
Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,100m Brugos
Clube de Natacao de Torres NoveélOOm Livres
Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,100m Livres
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Estilos
Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved100m Estilos
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim I50m Costas
Colegio Monte Maior 50m Mariposa
Clube Lazer Aventura e Competici200m Livres
Colegio Monte Maior 200m Brugos
Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Brugos
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove50m Livres
Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové50m Livres

1:02.06
1:02.17

28.04
1.02.27
1:02.29
1:10.06
2:27.80
2:32.36
2:19.54
2:49.94
1:03.55
2:50.86
1:03.88
2:21.16
2:21.40
2:30.40
1:04.76
2:32.30
1:20.30

31.62

31.66
1:11.26

29.54
1:05.76
2:56.86

29.75
2:26.06
2:35.69
1:22.00

32.26
1:22.38
1:06.75
1:12.82
2:28.16
3:00.57

37.91
2:44.37
3:02.94
3:03.44
2:41.13
1:09.11
1:25.63
1:16.34
1:28.54
1:11.98
1:13.44
1:22.57
1:22.63

37.61

36.96
2:49.70
3:28.10
1:37.64

38.06

38.78

379
377
377
375
375
370
365
361
361
355
353
350
348
348
347
346
334
333
332
327
326
323
322
319
315
315
314
312
311
308
307
305
303
301
296
295
288
285
283
281
274
273
263
247
243
229
226
225
206
205
200
193
184
150
142
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Femin.
1. Carolina Marques Neves 01 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres 2:07.74 652
2. Sofia Alexandra Nunes 00 Laranjeiro 100m Livres 1:00.36 600
3. Ema Jeronimo Conceicao 03 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved200m Livres 2:11.89 592
4. Tatiana Raquel Pombo 01 Cova da Piedade 200m Livres 2:12.36 586
5. Carolina Lourenco Matos 98 Cova da Piedade 200m Livres 2:12.53 584
6. Carolina Silverio Carpinteiro 02 Clube de Natacao do Tejo 200m Livres 2:12.78 580
7. Bruna Martins Riesenberger 97 Laranjeiro 50m Brugos 34.61 566
8. Clara Gomes Pereira 02 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Estilos 1:08.57 564
9. Ines Asseiceira Ramos 03 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové4 x 100m Livres 1:02.38 543
10. Carolina Saraiva Pires 96 Laranjeiro 100m Livres 1:.02.42 542
11. Lea Alexandra Mendes 03 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim I50m Costas 31.73 529
12. Joana Filipa Varandas 02 Laranjeiro 200m Livres 2:17.27 525
13. Ana Margarida Branco 01 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Livres 2:17.59 521
14. Catarina Rodrigues Belchior 01 Laranjeiro 50m Livres 29.06 511
15. Maria Mousinho Esteves 02 Laranjeiro 50m Costas 32.13 509
16. Mafalda Gilberto Marques 01 Clube de Natacao do Tejo 200m Brucgos 2:49.61 499
17. Joana Silva Ulpiano 00 Laranjeiro 200m Livres 2:19.73 498
18. Soraia Guerra Rolim 95 Laranjeiro 50m Livres 29.36 495
19. Leonor Alves Morganho 04 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Livres 2:20.28 492
20. Margarida Mateus Morais 04 Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Brugos 1:19.04 491
Rita Sousa Oliveira 01 Clube de Natacao de Torres Noveé50m Livres 29.45 491
22. Filipa Inacio Cazeiro 02 Laranjeiro 50m Mariposa 30.92 490
23. Beatriz Elisabete Pereira 97 Cova da Piedade 50m Costas 32.69 484
24. Beatriz Staiger Bento 04 Viver Santarem 200m Livres 2:21.26 482
25. Marta Sousa Oliveira 01 Clube de Natacao de Torres Novel0OOm Livres 1:04.96 481
26. Ana Fernandes Costa 00 Clube Natacao do Montijo 50m Livres 29.74 477
27. Marta Sousa Caxaria 03 Clube Natacao do Montijo 4 x 100m Livres 1:05.33 473
28. Tatiana Valentim Oliveira 03 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved4 x 100m Livres 1:05.71 465
29. Beatriz Goncalves Casal 03 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres 2:23.20 462
30. Mafalda Santos Costa 05 Colegio Monte Maior 200m Livres 2:23.36 461
31. Margarida Carvalho Barao 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Livres 2:24.48 450
32. Raquel Raposo Lopes 04 Cova da Piedade 200m Costas 2:35.71 448
33. Erica Neves Leote 03 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové200m Livres 2:24.82 447
34. Matilde Nunes Lopes 06 Cova da Piedade 100m Livres 1:06.73 444
35. Soraia Maria Salgado 05 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved200m Livres 2:25.68 439
36. Matilde Carvalho Barao 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Livres 2:26.03 436
37. Ana Rita Morais 02 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nove200m Livres 2:26.19 435
38. Catarina Guimaraes Moreira 03 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Mariposa 1:12.15 433
39. Beatriz Ribeiro Simoes 01 Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Mariposa 1:12.26 431
40. Aleksandra Bozanic Borcic 04 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Brucgos 2:58.37 429
Maria Ines Ribeiro 03 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Costas 1:12.95 429
42. Maria Jardim Fidalgo 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Mariposa 2:38.62 428
43. Beatriz Sanches Infante 02 Sport Alges e Dafundo 50m Brugos 38.16 422
44, Mariana Van Ossenbruggen 98 Laranjeiro 50m Brugos 38.36 416
45, Catarina Alexandra Marques 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 50m Livres 31.32 408
46. Constanca Basilio Gil 03 Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticilOOm Livres 1:.08.74 406
47. Carolina Lopes Vieira 02 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim I50m Brugos 38.78 402
Margarida Claudino Nicolau 05 Clube de Natacao de Torres Novel0OOm Livres 1:08.94 402
49. Mariana Antunes Silva 02 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved50m Costas 34.82 400
Sara Alexandra Castro 04 Clube Natacao do Montijo 100m Livres 1:09.09 400
51. Beatriz Costa Melo 04 Sport Alges e Dafundo 200m Costas 2:42.88 392
52. Matilde Cardoso Pereira 05 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové200m Livres 2:31.45 391
53. Ines Filipa Cotovio 05 Salvaterra de Magos 100m Livres 1:09.83 387
54. Mafalda Alexandra Cabaca 00 Viver Santarem 50m Livres 31.90 386
55. Alice Castico Moreira 04 Clube Natacao do Montijo 200m Brucgos 3:05.45 382
56. Rita Carrico Cruz 04 Viver Santarem 200m Livres 2:33.13 378
57. Ines Maria Ribeiro 94 Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic200m Brugos 3:06.72 374
58. Beatriz Paulino Santos 04 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved50m Livres 32.51 365
59. Beatriz Santos Reis 01 Clube de Natacao de Torres Noved x 100m Livres 1:11.29 364
60. Ana Barbara Alves 01 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved50m Livres 32.57 363
61. Ariana Espirito Louro 05 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim 200m Costas 2:47.20 362
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Raquel Canelas Louro 04 Viver Santarem 100m Estilos 1:19.45 362
63. Leonor Sequeira Barardo 03 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved100m Livres 1:11.51 360
64. Carolina Machado Bastardinho 05 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,200m Livres 2:37.33 349
65. Madalena Correa Sa 06 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,200m Brugos 3:11.22 348
66. Matilde Basilio Gil 03 Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic200m Costas 2:49.54 347
67. Luisa Morais Marques 05 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved50m Brugos 40.85 344
68. Mariana Timoteo Madeira 03 Viver Santarem 100m Livres 1:12.67 343
Beatriz Gaspar Nobre 05 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim F100m Livres 1:12.69 343
70. Andreia Santos Silva 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 200m Brucos 3:12.78 340
71. Daniela Alexandra Pedro 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 100m Costas 1:19.04 337
Barbara Maia Freitas 06 Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic4 x 100m Livres 1:13.09 337
73. Marta Sofia Carvalho 05 Colegio Monte Maior 100m Costas 1:19.15 336
74. Simone Filipe Monteiro 05 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,200m Costas 2:52.00 333
75. Laura Leocadio Duarte 06 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim I50m Livres 33.56 332
76. Soraia Ferreira Mendes 05 Clube de Natacao de Torres Nové4 x 100m Livres 1:13.76 328
77. Joana Fernandes Vicente 04 Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Costas 1:19.91 326
Maria Ines Paveia 03 Viver Santarem 100m Costas 1:19.91 326
79. Madalena Osorio Brasao 05 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,200m Costas 2:53.24 325
80. Ines Cambe Cunha 02 Clube de Natacao de Torres NovelOOm Brugos 1:30.78 324
81. Ines Valadares Ramos 99 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved100m Brugos 1:31.20 319
82. Clara Patricia Rolo 04 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,100m Livres 1:14.71 316
83. Carolina Jardim Fidalgo 02 Colegio Vasco da Gama 50m Livres 34.14 315
84. Laura Morais Marques 03 Assoc Ed Fisica Desp Torres Ved50m Brugos 42.12 314
85. Marta Matos Saraiva 04 Sport Alges e Dafundo 100m Livres 1:15.03 312
86. Rita Bernardo Tome 06 Salvaterra de Magos 100m Costas 1:22.54 296
87. Filipa Ribeiro Gomes 04 Colegio Vasco da Gama 100m Livres 1:16.44 295
88. Mariana Geraldo Pombo 05 Cova da Piedade 200m Mariposa 3:01.55 285
Inés Gaspar Silva 06 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,200m Livres 2:48.25 285
90. Maria Sousa Caxaria 05 Clube Natacao do Montijo 100m Estilos 1:26.74 278
91. Rita Daniela Lopes 01 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim I50m Costas 39.66 271
92. Catarina Reis Medina 06 Clube Natacao do Montijo 100m Brucos 1:36.37 270
Catarina Sofia Paredes 04 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais4 x 100m Livres 1:18.71 270
94. Carolina Copio Dias 06 Cova da Piedade 100m Brugos 1:36.59 269
95. Joana Patricia Antunes 06 Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic200m Brugos 3:29.17 266
Maria Neves Silva 06 Sociedade Filarmonica Gualdim FL00m Estilos 1:28.11 266
97. Leonor Roque Mendes 06 Colegio Monte Maior 200m Livres 2:53.25 261
98. Daniela Dias Coutinho 06 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,100m Livres 1:19.74 260
99. Beatriz Fernandes Rondao 06 Clube de Natacao do Tejo 100m Costas 1:29.92 229
100. Joana Silva Antunes 05 Clube Lazer Aventura e Competici200m Costas 3:17.38 220
101. Patricia Sofia Coelho 06 Gesloures-Gestao Equip. Sociais,100m Costas 1:31.50 217
102. Erna Sabanovic 04 Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic50m Livres 39.22 208
103. Joana Costa Brandao 06 Colegio Monte Maior 200m Brucgos 3:48.04 205
104. Maria Ines Almeida 03 Clube Lazer Aventura e CompeticlO0Om Mariposa 1:32.86 203
105. Margarida Pires Oliveira 06 Colegio Monte Maior 50m Livres 44.06 146
106. Rafaela Constancio Severino 06 Clube Lazer Aventura e Competic50m Mariposa 55.43 85
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